### Jennmar Acquires Rohrig Heavy Equipment Maintenance

Acquisition Expands Service Offerings of Jennmar Services

**PITTSBURGH, May 5, 2025** – Jennmar, a global provider of infrastructure products and specialized services to the civil, solar, mining, and construction industries and a FalconPoint Partners portfolio company, today announced that it has acquired Rohrig Heavy Equipment Maintenance, LLC ("Rohrig"), a provider of equipment maintenance and repair services to the construction, mining, and oil and gas industries.

This acquisition will expand the offerings of Jennmar Services ("JMS"), a Jennmar subsidiary and leading provider of contract labor and customized industrial solutions, including plant maintenance, trucking, excavation, reclamation, water transfer, fabrication and welding, steel erection, concrete services, and operations. JMS provides both underground and surface projects across a range of industries, including construction, oil and gas, mining, and industrial plant operations. As part of the acquisition, JMS will assume Rohrig's existing customer agreements and continue operating existing Rohrig facilities.

"We are tremendously proud of the continued expansion of Jennmar Services, which extends Jennmar's customer-centric approach through bespoke solutions designed to meet our customers where they are – all while growing the skilled manufacturing workforce," said Tony Calandra, CEO of Jennmar. "Equipment maintenance and repair is essential to keeping our customers running, and we are thrilled to welcome Rohrig to the Jennmar family."

"We are excited to expand our service offerings within the JMS group with the acquisition of Rohrig," said Ryan Toler, General Manager at Jennmar Services. "Rohrig brings expertise in diesel equipment repair, rebuild, and maintenance for many industries, aligning with our continued commitment to provide comprehensive service solutions to our customers. Rohrig has been providing high-quality maintenance and repairs for decades, and JMS looks forward to expanding this valued service to our customers."

"We are pleased to announce the sale of Rohrig to Jennmar Services to further expand and strengthen our commitment to our loyal customers and employees," said Derrick VanDyke, President at Rohrig Heavy Equipment Maintenance. "We are confident that this partnership will enable continued growth, and bring our high-quality, cost-effective solutions to more customers across the industries we serve. We would like to thank all our employees and customers for the years of support and look forward to this next phase as a part of Jennmar."

Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

## **About Jennmar**

Jennmar is a leading global provider of infrastructure products and specialized services to the civil infrastructure, solar, mining, and construction industries. For over 100 years, Jennmar's focus has been on manufacturing products and providing solutions that help keep workers safe and productive. For more information, please visit www.jennmar.com.

### **About FalconPoint Partners**

FalconPoint is a private equity firm that invests in North American mid-market companies in the business services and industrial sectors. The firm leverages a partnership-oriented approach and relationship-

based procurement strategy to identify and execute on idiosyncratic opportunities to invest in companies that provide mission-critical products and services. For more information, please visit www.falconpointpartners.com.

# **About Rohrig Heavy Equipment Maintenance**

Rohrig Heavy Equipment specializes in heavy equipment repair and rebuild for many industries in the tristate area. Rohrig offers highly skilled technicians for a wide range of equipment, including on and offsite repairs and efficient solutions for engines, transmissions, torque converters, differentials, custom drive lines, and custom fabrication and manufacturing through its sister company Saturn Bronze. Rohrig Heavy Equipment maintains a Deutz Dealership, for complete OEM part support for all applications. For more information, please visit www.rohrigs.com.

## **Contacts**

## **Jennmar**

Michelle Eastly Marketing Director, Jennmar meastly@jennmar.com

## **FalconPoint**

Ed Trissel / Sarah Salky Joele Frank, Wilkinson Brimmer Katcher 212-355-4449 FalconPoint-JF@joelefrank.com